
November 2020 – After School Program 

Student Name        Class_________ 

Student Name        Class_________ 

Student Name        Class_________ 

Student Name        Class_________ 

Total Number of  Days: __________☺ Please check fees below!  

Total Amount Enclosed:       Check#          

Signature:             
      

 **Prices as of  September 2020 
After School: 

  
*One Child 4 days per week or less $20.00 per day 

*Two Children    $15.00 per day per child ($30.00) 
*Three Children    $12.00 per day per child ($36.00) 

*Discount for Full Time Students  $80. 00 per week ☺ 
  (5 days per week)   ($16.00 per day) 

* ½ Days pending registration  $45.00 per child 
6 or more students must register 
For ½ days to guarantee program 

availability. 

This CALENDAR IS DUE Friday, October 30th  

Monday, Nov. 2 Monday, Nov. 16  

Tuesday, Nov. 3 Tuesday, Nov. 17  

Wednesday, Nov. 4 Wednesday, Nov. 18  

Thursday, Nov. 5 1/2 day Thursday, Nov. 19  

Friday, Nov. 6 No School Friday, Nov. 20  

  

Monday, Nov. 9 Monday, Nov. 23  

Tuesday, Nov. 10  Tuesday, Nov. 24  

 Wednesday, Nov. 11 NO School  Wednesday, Nov. 25  

Thursday, Nov. 12  Thursday, Nov. 26 NO School

 Friday, Nov. 13  Friday, Nov. 27 NO School

  Monday, Nov. 30  




